2008/06 – Subject to change 1� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Measuring units ASDLP
Key features and type codes
Systematic safety in the process industry
The ASDLP measuring unit is opti-
mised for the process industry and can
be used for closed and open-loop con-
trol of gate slides, flat slide valves and

388
16 8 25 5
ASDLP-160-250/270
127
438
16.8 … 25.5
ASDLP-160-X 168+
Subject to change – 2008/064 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Measuring units ASDLP
Technical data
Ordering data
For DLP with piston∅ Stroke Part No. Type
[mm] [mm]
yp
Kept in stock
80 50 … 90 529 085 ASDLP-80-50/90
100 50 … 90 529 087 ASDLP-100-50/90
90 … 110 529 088 ASDLP-100-90/110
125 120 … 140 529 090 ASDLP-125-120/140
160 140 … 170 529 092 ASDLP-160-140/170
200 … 220 529 093 ASDLP-160-200/220
250 … 270 529 094 ASDLP-160-250/270
On request
80 50 … 600 529 084 ASDLP-80-X
100 50 … 600 529 086 ASDLP-100-X
125 50 … 600 529 089 ASDLP-125-X
160 50 … 600 529 091 ASDLP-160-X